County Seat
Zanesville

Square Miles

85,950

2012 Population

2012 Per Capita Income

653 $33,000
FY 2014
Agency Subsidy Capital Total
Education
School Facilities Commission $0 $3,791,701 $3,791,701
Arts Council $26,254 $0 $26,254
Education $101,507,671 $0 $101,507,671
Historical Society $124,602 $0 $124,602
Regents $13,872,186 $0 $13,872,186
Ohio Facilities Construction Commission $0 $43,936 $43,936
Total Education $115,530,713 $3,835,638 $119,366,351

General Government

Agriculture

Board of Examiners of Architects
Bureau of Workers' Compensation
Commerce

Development

Environmental Protection

Natural Resources

Public Utilities Commission

Total General Government

Health & Human Services

Mental Health

Opportunities for Ohioans with Disabilities
Aging

Commission on Minority Health
Developmental Disabilities

Health

Job and Family Services

Medicaid

Mental Health and Addiction Services
Veterans Services

Total Health & Human Services
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$15,567 $0

$100 $0
$197,005 $0
$105,839 $0
$849,375 $0
$80,800 $0
$332,021 $223,883
$83,244 $0
$1,663,951 $223,883
$102,067 $0
$307,084 $0
$126,401 $0
$2,500 $0
$1,019,950 $0
$329,049 $0
$6,313,832 $0
$121,261,937 $0
$4,232,944 $0
$84,030 $0
$133,779,794 $0

$15,567
$100
$197,005
$105,839
$849,375
$80,800
$555,904
$83,244
$1,887,834

$102,067
$307,084
$126,401
$2,500
$1,019,950
$329,049
$6,313,832
$121,261,937
$4,232,944
$84,030
$133,779,794
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FY 2014

Agency Subsidy Capital Total
Justice & Corrections

Attorney General $58,779 $0 $58,779
Judiciary/Supreme Court $562,009 $0 $562,009
Public Defender $354,295 $0 $354,295
Public Safety $683,744 $0 $683,744
Rehabilitation & Correction $354,912 $0 $354,912
Youth Services $330,757 $0 $330,757

Total Justice & Corrections $2,344,496 $0 $2,344,496

Revenue Distribution

Revenue Distribution Funds $7,136,333 $0 $7,136,333
Total Revenue Distribution $7,136,333 $0 $7,136,333

Transportation & Infrastructure

Public Works Commission $0 $2,549,138 $2,549,138
Transportation $240,507 $7,051,259 $7,291,765
Highway Distributions to Local Governments $8,798,240 $0 $8,798,240
Total Transportation & Infrastructure $9,038,746 $9,600,397 $18,639,143

MUSKINGUM COUNTY TOTAL $269,494,034 $13,659,917 $283,153,951
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